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 January 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

        1 
  Happy New YEAR 
 
 
 

 

2 
 Fish & Chips 

3 
  

4 
  

5 
  

6 
  

7 
  

8 
  

9 
 Choice of  
 Chicken Fried Steak or 
 Chicken Fried Chicken 

10 
  

11 
  

12 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
House Committee  Mtg 
2:30PM 

13 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
      Lodge Mtg 7PM 

14 
  

15 
  

16 
 DOES serving RIGATONI 
Dinner 

17 
  

18 
  

19 
  

20 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    Trustee Mtg 5PM 

21 
  

22 
  

23 
 Meat Loaf 

24  OPEN 4PM 

25 
  

26 
  

27 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
        Lodge Mtg 7PM 

28 
  

29 
  

30 
 Flat Iron Steak 

31 
  

CLOSED 
OPEN noon  
 
food available 
for purchase 

Mexican Dinner a la carte 

LODGE MTG 7 PM 
No alcoholic 

beverages are  
being served 
during lodge 

meetings  
 

CLOSED 

LODGE MTG 7 PM 
No alcoholic 

beverages are  
being served 
during lodge 

meetings 
Mexican Dinner a la carte 

CLOSED 

     
 

BPO ELKS LODGE #1929 

    716 S. Laguna 
       PARKER, ARIZONA 

      (928) 669-2550 

  e-mail: bpoelks1929@yahoo.com 
     Hours of operation on page 1 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

OPEN NOON 
 
food available for 
purchase 

Mexican Dinner a la carte 

OPEN NOON  
 
food available for 
purchase 

CLOSED 

OPEN NOON  
 
food available for 
purchase 

Mexican Dinner a la carte 


